Activity Summary

Generated for Amber Navarro on December 12, 2021.

Date Range

to

Level

Select Level

Placement

School Counseling Internship 2021-2022 at Lowell Joint School District - Fall 2021 - 08/02/21 - 01/31/22
SC- LPCC at Chapman University - Fall 2021 - 08/02/21 - 01/31/22
School Counseling Internship 2021-2022 at Westminster School District - Fall 2021 - 08/02/21 - 01/31/22

School Counseling Internship 2021-2022 at Santa Ana Unified School District - Fall 2021 - 08/02/21 -
01/31/22

Supervisor

Select Supervisor

Setting

Select Setting
Tags
Select Tag

Consolidate custom types

Approved hours only



Hours by Treatment Setting
Indirect LPCC Direct LPCC

Treatment Setting Supervision Direct Services ) . . Total
Services Services Supervision

Schools 4.00 19.50 33.50 0.00 0.00 57.00
Warner Middle School 0.50 69.00 27.50 0.00 0.00 97.00
Santa Ana High School 0.00 22.00 15.50 0.00 0.00 37.50
University Counseling Center / Student 0.00 2.00 0.00 31.50 12.00 45.50
Mental Health Center

Rancho Starbuck Intermediate 0.00 9.50 13.50 0.00 0.00 23.00
Macy Elementary 0.00 1.50 8.50 0.00 0.00 10.00
Meadow Green Elementary 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00
Chapman Student Psychological 10.00 0.00 0.00 80.50 24.00 114.50
Counseling Services

Totals 14.50 123.50 101.50 112.00 36.00 387.50

Hours by Placement

Indirect LPCC Direct LPCC
Services Services Supervision

School Counseling Internship 2021-2022 at 4.50 90.50 57.00 0.00 0.00 152.00
Westminster School District - Fall 2021 -

08/02/21 - 01/31/22

School Counseling Internship 2021-2022 at 0.00 22.00 19.50 0.00 0.00 41.50
Santa Ana Unified School District - Fall

2021 - 08/02/21 - 01/31/22

School Counseling Internship 2021-2022 at 0.00 11.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 36.00
Lowell Joint School District - Fall 2021 -

08/02/21 - 01/31/22

SC- LPCC at Chapman University - Fall 10.00 0.00 0.00 112.00 36.00 158.00
2021 - 08/02/21 - 01/31/22

Totals 14.50 123.50 101.50 112.00 36.00 387.50

Placement Supervision Direct Services Total



Hours by Type

Supervision

Site Supervision (individual)
Site Supervision (group)
University Supervision (group)

Direct Services

Direct Services

Classroom Core Curriculum
Individual Counseling
Conflict Mediation

Direct Student Contact
Direct Services - Other

Indirect Services

Indirect Services

Staff Consultation & Collaboration
Parent/Family Consultation & Collaboration
Observation

Planning Meetings: SST/504/IEP/SARB
Program Management

Data Collection, Analysis, Reporting
Professional Development

Indirect Services - Other

LPCC Direct Services
LPCC Individual Counseling
LPCC Direct Services - Other

LPCC Supervision
LPCC Site Supervision (individual)
LPCC Site Supervision (group)

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Hours
4.50
8.00
2.00

14.50

Hours
37.00
6.00
9.50
0.50
68.50
2.00
123.50

Hours
43.00
6.00
0.50
12.50
1.00
2.00
7.00
15.50
14.00
101.50

Hours
103.50
8.50
112.00

Hours
14.00
22.00
36.00



Hours By Tag



Tag

Admissions 101

Admissions Updates

CAR

Classroom Core Curriculum

Client correspondence

College Application Week

College and Career

Comprehensive School Counseling Program
Conflict Mediation

Crisis Intervention

Data Collection, Analysis, Reporting
Direct Services- Other

Direct Student Contact

Diverse Pop:: All

Diverse pop: Homeless/foster youth
Diverse pop: LGBTQ+

Diverse pop: Racial/ethnic minority
Diverse pop: Socioeconomically disadvantaged
Diverse pop: other

FAFSA

Fire Drill

Follow-up call

Hatching Results

Indirect Services - Other

Individual Counseling

Individual Student Planning
Information/Demographics

LCAP Meeting

LPCC Direct Services - Other

LPCC Individual Counseling

LPCC Site Supervision (group)
LPCC Site Supervision (individual)
LPCC University Supervision (group)
Mandated Reporter Training

Meeting with Supervisor

Migrant Education Meeting
Observation

Observation - Direct Contact

Orange County Counselor Symposium
Orientation/Care Solace training
Parent/Family Consultation & Collaboration
Professional Development

Program Management

Records Review

SAUSD Fall Conference

SEIS

School Setting: University

School Setting::High School

School Setting::Middle School
Sexual Harassment and Discrimination Training
Site Supervision (individual)

Small Group Counseling

Staff Consultation & Collaboration
Staff Consultation & Collaboration- Student contact
Suicide Risk Assessment Training
Supporting Grieving Students

Tier Three Referral

academic

restorative practices

risk assessment

Total
2.00
2.00
2.00
6.00
14.50
8.50
27.50
4.00
0.50
6.00
7.00
7.00
63.00
75.50
0.50
2.00
32.00
0.50
9.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
4.00
28.50
30.00
2.00
10.00
1.00
57.50
73.00
12.00
10.00
2.00
2.00
21.50
0.50
5.50
19.00
1.00
4.50
15.50
9.00
2.00
4.50
2.00
1.00
9.00
39.50
95.00
2.00
11.50
60.00
6.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
3.50
55.50
6.50
8.00



Tag

screening

social/emotional counseling
staff leadership meeting

Trainee signature:

Printed name:

Date:

Supervisor signature:

Printed name:

Date:

Program verification signature:

Printed name:

Date:

Title / Position:

Total
13.00
68.00

2.00



