Activity Summary

Generated for Amber Navarro on December 12, 2021.

Date Range

	#
to	
	#

Level

Select Level

Placement

School Counseling Internship 2021-2022 at Lowell Joint School District - Fall 2021 - 08/02/21 - 01/31/22 SC- LPCC at Chapman University - Fall 2021 - 08/02/21 - 01/31/22

School Counseling Internship 2021-2022 at Westminster School District - Fall 2021 - 08/02/21 - 01/31/22

School Counseling Internship 2021-2022 at Santa Ana Unified School District - Fall 2021 - 08/02/21 - 01/31/22

Supervisor

Select Supervisor

Setting

Select Setting

Tags

Select Tag

Consolidate custom types

Approved hours only

Hours by Treatment Setting

Treatment Setting	Supervision	Direct Services	Indirect Services	LPCC Direct Services	LPCC Supervision	Total
Schools	4.00	19.50	33.50	0.00	0.00	57.00
Warner Middle School	0.50	69.00	27.50	0.00	0.00	97.00
Santa Ana High School	0.00	22.00	15.50	0.00	0.00	37.50
University Counseling Center / Student Mental Health Center	0.00	2.00	0.00	31.50	12.00	45.50
Rancho Starbuck Intermediate	0.00	9.50	13.50	0.00	0.00	23.00
Macy Elementary	0.00	1.50	8.50	0.00	0.00	10.00
Meadow Green Elementary	0.00	0.00	3.00	0.00	0.00	3.00
Chapman Student Psychological Counseling Services	10.00	0.00	0.00	80.50	24.00	114.50
Totals	14.50	123.50	101.50	112.00	36.00	387.50

Hours by Placement

Placement	Supervision	Direct Services	Indirect Services	LPCC Direct Services	LPCC Supervision	Total
School Counseling Internship 2021-2022 at Westminster School District - Fall 2021 - 08/02/21 - 01/31/22	4.50	90.50	57.00	0.00	0.00	152.00
School Counseling Internship 2021-2022 at Santa Ana Unified School District - Fall 2021 - 08/02/21 - 01/31/22	0.00	22.00	19.50	0.00	0.00	41.50
School Counseling Internship 2021-2022 at Lowell Joint School District - Fall 2021 - 08/02/21 - 01/31/22	0.00	11.00	25.00	0.00	0.00	36.00
SC- LPCC at Chapman University - Fall 2021 - 08/02/21 - 01/31/22	10.00	0.00	0.00	112.00	36.00	158.00
Totals	14.50	123.50	101.50	112.00	36.00	387.50

Hours by Type

Supervision		Hours
Site Supervision (individual)		4.50
Site Supervision (group)		8.00
University Supervision (group)		2.00
	Total	14.50

Direct Services		Hours
Direct Services		37.00
Classroom Core Curriculum		6.00
Individual Counseling		9.50
Conflict Mediation		0.50
Direct Student Contact		68.50
Direct Services - Other		2.00
	Total	123.50

Indirect Services	Hour
Indirect Services	43.0
Staff Consultation & Collaboration	6.0
Parent/Family Consultation & Collaboration	0.5
Observation	12.5
Planning Meetings: SST/504/IEP/SARB	1.0
Program Management	2.0
Data Collection, Analysis, Reporting	7.0
Professional Development	15.5
Indirect Services - Other	14.0
	Total 101.5
LPCC Direct Services	Hour
LPCC Individual Counseling	103.5
LPCC Direct Services - Other	8.5
	Total 112.0
LPCC Supervision	Hour
LPCC Site Supervision (individual)	14.0
LPCC Site Supervision (group)	22.0
	Total 36.0

Hours By Tag

Tag	Total
Admissions 101	2.00
Admissions Updates	2.00
CAR	2.00
Classroom Core Curriculum	6.00
Client correspondence	14.50
College Application Week	8.50
College and Career	27.50
Comprehensive School Counseling Program	4.00
Conflict Mediation	0.50
Crisis Intervention	6.00
Data Collection, Analysis, Reporting	7.00
Direct Services- Other	7.00
Direct Student Contact	63.00
Diverse Pop:: All	75.50
Diverse pop: Homeless/foster youth	0.50
Diverse pop: LGBTQ+	2.00
Diverse pop: Racial/ethnic minority	32.00
Diverse pop: Socioeconomically disadvantaged	0.50
Diverse pop: other	9.00
FAFSA	3.00
Fire Drill	1.00
Follow-up call	1.00
Hatching Results	4.00
Indirect Services - Other	28.50
Individual Counseling	30.00
Individual Student Planning	2.00
Information/Demographics	10.00
LCAP Meeting	1.00
LPCC Direct Services - Other	57.50
LPCC Individual Counseling	73.00
LPCC Site Supervision (group)	12.00
LPCC Site Supervision (individual)	12.00
LPCC University Supervision (group)	2.00
Mandated Reporter Training	2.00
Meeting with Supervisor	21.50 0.50
Migrant Education Meeting	
Observation	5.50
Observation - Direct Contact	19.00
Orange County Counselor Symposium	1.00
Orientation/Care Solace training	4.50
Parent/Family Consultation & Collaboration	15.50
Professional Development	9.00
Program Management	2.00
Records Review	4.50
SAUSD Fall Conference	2.00
SEIS	1.00
School Setting: University	9.00
School Setting::High School	39.50
School Setting::Middle School	95.00
Sexual Harassment and Discrimination Training	2.00
Site Supervision (individual)	11.50
Small Group Counseling	60.00
Staff Consultation & Collaboration	6.00
Staff Consultation & Collaboration- Student contact	4.00
Suicide Risk Assessment Training	4.00
Supporting Grieving Students	2.00
Tier Three Referral	3.50
academic	55.50
restorative practices	6.50
risk assessment	8.00

Tag	Total
screening	13.00
social/emotional counseling	68.00
staff leadership meeting	2.00

Trainee signature:	Date:	
Printed name:		
Supervisor signature:	Date:	
Printed name:		
Program verification signature:	Date:	
Printed name:	Title / Position:	